Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Hunter - (1339791) - Cleethorpes & Dist SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

25.04
54.72
2:04.76
4:37.35
33.45
1:16.53
3:32.07
26.73
1:01.21
30.57
1:04.89
2:38.18
2:19.73

5:06.95

SC Time

24.86
53.63
2:03.89
4:30.84
31.85
1:11.90
2:42.54
27.28
1:00.85
29.44
1:03.71
2:18.22
2:19.70
5:04.13
1:02.16

Converted
to SC

24.20
53.20
2:02.00
4:32.20
32.50
1:14.90
3:29.60
26.00
1:00.00
29.90
1:03.60
2:36.10
2:16.90

5:01.20

Converted
to LC

25.70
55.20
2:06.70
4:36.00
32.80
1:13.60
2:45.80
28.00
1:02.10
30.10
1:05.00
2:20.60
2:22.50
5:09.80
1:02.20

LC WA
Pts

582
628
546
499
466
410
207
578
527
457
502
354
543
493

SC WA
Pts

533
584
516
481
480
454
404
506
484
423
436
446
483
460
498

Date

06/05/24
06/05/24
04/05/24
05/05/24
17/03/24
03/02/24
01/02/20
06/05/24
04/05/24
17/02/24
09/03/24
05/02/23
10/03/24
09/03/24

Date

22/06/24
22/06/24
09/12/23
10/12/23
22/06/24
09/12/23
09/12/23
23/06/24
23/06/24
23/06/24
08/10/23
10/12/23
07/10/23
09/12/23
23/06/24

Meet

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Derby Excel Spring Qualifier 2024

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024

Meet

Beverley Barracudas Summer Solstice Meet 2024
Beverley Barracudas Summer Solstice Meet 2024
York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
Beverley Barracudas Summer Solstice Meet 2024
York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
Beverley Barracudas Summer Solstice Meet 2024
Beverley Barracudas Summer Solstice Meet 2024
Beverley Barracudas Summer Solstice Meet 2024
Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023
Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

York City BC Winter Swim Extravaganza 2023

Beverley Barracudas Summer Solstice Meet 2024

Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Beverley
Beverley
Leeds
Leeds
Beverley
Leeds
Leeds
Beverley
Beverley
Beverley
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Beverley

Licence

NE240253
NE240253
NE240253
NE240253
EM240136
NE240024
NE200183
NE240253
NE240253
NE240026
NE240033
NE230054
NE240033
NE240033

License

NE240512
NE240512
NE231704
NE231704
NE240512
NE231704
NE231704
NE240512
NE240512
NE240512
NE230684
NE231704
NE230684
NE231704
NE240512
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